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405 Main St, ARMONK, United States
(+1)9142736805 - http://lwww.mariachimexico.biz

The place from ARMONK offers 79 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $12.3. What
User likes about Mariachi Mexico:
incredibly warm, welcoming atmosphere and eating is excellent! the careful care you have to get from the local
farms, and that eating is fresh and tasty. the best Mexican restaurant I've visited for years. the personal is friendly
and accommodating and it is not too loud. great first date place. highly recommended! read more. The restaurant
also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in nice weather, And into the accessible rooms also
come customers with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. WLAN is available without additional charges.
What User doesn't like about Mariachi Mexico:
| asked for enchiladas from which they said it was coming with two with huh. | asked if you can be meat bark that
checks person and said they can make a steak enchilada. | said, great! | also asked for a little guacamole and
chips. what | got were two separate commands of enchiladas with two chickens and one with two cattle. the
person decided to give me a big guacamole because the little one he said was very small,... read more. Mariachi
Mexico from ARMONK is a good place for a bar to have a beer after work and be able to hang out with friends,
You'll find scrumptious South American dishes also on the menu. Among the customers, the versatile, fine
Mexican cuisine is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used, and you have the
opportunity to try delicious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Non alcoholic drinks

SPRITE $3.0
fllcoholic Drinkis

SANGRIA

fippetizers

FLAUTITAS $14.3

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Salad

TACO SALAD $21.0

Toast

TOAST

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $10.0

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tacos
CHICKEN TACOS

éniradas

QUESADILLA

Dessert

PUTO

Postres

ESQUITE
MUexican
ENCHILADAS

Mevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Beilagen & Evtras

POTATO CHIPS

Vegetables

CHARRED SERRANO PEPPERS
Happy Hour - TFrozen
Coclitails

FROZEN MARGARITA

Shareable

GUACAMOLE CHIPS

Shareables
FARM FRESH SALAD
Cocktail

MARGARITA

$8.3

$15.3

$3.5

$14.0

$16.3

$17.0



&tra Side Ttems

SIDE GUACAMOLE $6.0

Tacos y Mas

TACOS DE CARNITAS (3 PER

ORDER) $17.5

ddd - Ons

SOUR CREAM $2.0

flcque Minerali

S.PELLEGRINO $8.0

festaurant Category

MEXICAN

Uncategorized

BLACK BEANS $6.0

Salads

TACOS
LETTUCE

Soups

SOPA DE TORTILLA $8.0
TORTILLA SOUP

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS $6.0
SHRIMP

Burritos

BURRITO BISTEC $22.3

BURRITO POLLO

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
DIET COKE

Mexican dishes
TACO
BURRITOS

Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE
PRAWNS

Drinks
BREW ICE TEA

STRAIGHT UP MARGARITA (NO
ICE)

DRINKS

Primero

HOUSE-MADE GF CORN CHIPS
MILD SALSA

SOPA DE FRIJOL (BOWL)

GUACAMOLE FARM FRESH RAW
VEGGIES

Popular Ttems

TACOS DE POLLO EN CHIPOTLE
(3 PER ORDER)

SKIRT STEAK QUESADILLA

TACOS DE BISTEC (3 PER ORDER)

BURRITO DE VEGETAL

$22.0

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$16.0

$8.0
$13.0

$18.3

$17.5

$23.0
$23.3
$19.3



Segundo

QUESADILLAS PLAZERAS DE
BISTEC (HAND PRESSED)

QUESADILLAS PLAZERAS DE
CARNITAS (HAND PRESSED)

ENCHILADAS DE QUESO Y
VEGETAL NO RICE AND BEANS)

ENCHILADAS MOLE (W/RICE AND
BEANS)

Side dishes
TORTILLAS (3 PER ORDER)
RICE

TAQUITOS

SPICY CHARRED SALSA

8 ONCE MILD SALSA

MILD SALSA

BUTTER BABY SPINACH

These types of dishes are

$25.0

$22.0

$26.5

$21.0

$3.0
$6.0

$3.5
$7.3
$3.0
$9.0

being served
TOSTADAS
SOUP

ICE CREAM
QUESADILLAS
CARNITAS
WRAP

STEAK

Dishes are prepared with

A PORK MEAT
B VEGETABLE
CHEESE

CORN

BEEF

SEAFOOD

MEAT

TRAVEL

BEANS

CHICKEN
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:00-20:30
Wednesday 16:00-20:30
Thursday 16:00-20:30
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00
Sunday 16:00-20:00
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